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Technický list výrobku   

Toulon   
 

0737/UD9024   

     

 

  

 

  11737244 

Kód EAN 4012789874136 

  

 83024150 

 10 mm 

 7 mm 

 32-42 mm 

 

7 mm / 32-42 mm 

 

Aretace v ° 45° 

 M5x45 mm + M5x50 

mm 

Barva  

Sortiment základní sortiment 

Balicí jednotka 10 

Kartón 60 
 

  

  

    

    
HOPPE - -sklopných oken se SecuForte® a VarioFit®: 

• Aretace: 45° 

•  

•  

• 
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